

Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC Is a Personal Injury Lawyer and Divorce Lawyer in Independence, MO

LEE'S SUMMIT, MO, UNITED STATES, February 18, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC, a leading law firm renowned for its commitment to justice, is pleased to announce they provide legal services to clients in Independence, MO. With a dedicated team of experienced attorneys, Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC offers expert legal counsel in personal injury and divorce cases in Independence and the surrounding areas.

As the go-to <u>personal injury lawyer in Independence, MO</u>, Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC brings knowledge and expertise to assist clients who have suffered injuries due to accidents, negligence, or malpractice. The firm is dedicated to advocating for the rights of those who have been wrongfully injured and helping them secure the compensation they deserve.

Additionally, Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC offers experienced divorce lawyer services in Independence, MO. The firm understands divorce's emotional and legal complexities and is committed to providing empathetic support and effective legal solutions to clients navigating this challenging process.

At Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC, clients can expect personalized attention, clear communication, and a relentless pursuit of justice. The firm's attorneys have a proven track record of success and are ready to protect the rights and interests of clients in personal injury and divorce cases.

Individuals interested in working with a personal injury lawyer or <u>divorce lawyer in</u> <u>Independence, MO</u> can visit the Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC website or call 816-347-1818 for more information.

About Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC: Kelly, Reed & Jansen LLC is a leading law firm that provides expert legal representation in personal injury and divorce cases in Independence, Missouri, and surrounding areas. With 40 + years of combined experience representing clients in personal injury law cases, the team of attorneys at Kelly, Reed & Jansen, LLC has a deep knowledge of personal injury law and vast resources at their disposal to obtain justice for their client's losses. In family law cases, the team will work tirelessly to achieve fair and equitable solutions that benefit the client and their family.

Dave Kelly

Kelly, Symonds & Reed LLC +1 816-347-1818 dave@mokanlegal.com Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787104201

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.